SAMSI COLLEGE
                                                                                                   CLASS ROUTINE                                                                      SESSION: 2022-2023 
	SUBJECT
	BATCH
	MONDAY

	
	
	10.00-11.00
	11.00-12.00
	12.00-1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	BENGALI
	SEMESTER- I/II
	BNGG-  RP
	BNGH( )- RP
	
	BNGH(SMT)- KD
	BNGH(SMT)- AI
	BNGH() -AI 
	BNGG COMP - KD

	
	SEMESTER- III/IV
	BNGH(SMT)- RS
	
	BNGH()- AI
	BNGH() – SK.MH
	BNGG- RP
	BNGG - SK.MH
	BNGH() - SK.MH

	
	SEMESTER- V/VI
	BNGG-AI
	BNGH( )- RS
	BNGH() - RP
	BNGG - RS
	BNGH()- RS
	BNGH(SMT)- KD
	BNGH(SMT)- 


	SUBJECT
	BATCH
	TUESDAY

	
	
	10.00-11.00
	11.00-12.00
	12.00-1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	BENGALI
	SEMESTER- I/II
	
	BNGG ()- RP
	BNGH()-RP
	BNGH()- RS
	BNGG- SK.MH
	BNGH(SMT)- SK.MH
	---

	
	SEMESTER- III/IV
	BNGG (HONS)- RP
	BNGH(SMT)- RS
	BNGH(SMT)- SK.MH
	BNGG- MB
	BNGH()- RP
	---
	BNGH()- MB

	
	SEMESTER- V/VI
	BNGH()-
	BNGH()-
	BNGG- MB
	BNGH(SMT)- SK.MH
	BNGH(SMT)- RS
	BNGH()- RS
	BNGG- SK.MH


	SUBJECT
	BATCH
	WEDNESDAY

	
	
	10.00-11.00
	11.00-12.00
	12.00-1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	BENGALI
	SEMESTER- I/II
	---
	BNGH(SMT)- AI
	BNGG- MB
	BNGG- AI
	BNGH(SMT)- KD
	BNGH(SMT)- SK.MH
	--

	
	SEMESTER- III/IV
	BNGH()- AI
	BNGG- SK.MH
	BNGH(SMT)- KD
	BNGG()- KD
	BNGG- SK.MH
	BNGH()-MB
	

	
	SEMESTER- V/VI
	BNGG- RS
	BNGH() -RS
	BNGH()-SK.MH
	---
	BNGH()- RS
	BNGG - KD
	BNGH()-MB


	SUBJECT
	BATCH
	THURSDAY

	
	
	10.00-11.00
	11.00-12.00
	12.00-1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	BENGALI
	SEMESTER- I/II
	BNGG- KD
	BNGH()- AI
	BNGG ()- MB
	BNGH()-SK.MH
	---
	BNGH()- MB
	

	
	SEMESTER- III/IV
	BNGG(HONS)- AI
	---
	
	---
	---
	---
	BNGG ()-MB

	
	SEMESTER- V/VI
	BNGG -RP
	BNGH() -RP
	BNGH()- KD
	---
	BNGH()- MB
	BNGH()-SK.MH
	BNGH()-SK.MH


	SUBJECT
	BATCH
	FRIDAY

	
	
	10.00-11.00
	11.00-12.00
	12.00-1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	BENGALI
	SEMESTER- I/II
	BNGG (HONS)-RS
	
	BNGH()- RP
	BNGH()- KD
	
	BNGH()- MB
	---

	
	SEMESTER- III/IV
	
	BNGH()- RS
	BNGH()-RS
	
	BNGH()- KD
	
	BNGH()- MB

	
	SEMESTER- V/VI
	BNGH()- RP
	BNGH()- RP
	
	BNGH()- MB
	BNGH()- MB
	BNGH()- KD
	BNGG ()- KD


	SUBJECT
	BATCH
	SATURDAY

	
	
	10.00-11.00
	11.00-12.00
	12.00-1.00
	1.00-2.00
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	BENGALI
	SEMESTER- I/II
	BNGG- AI
	---
	---
	---
	---
	BNGG COMP- KD
	---

	
	SEMESTER- III/IV
	
	BNGG- AI
	BNGH()- KD
	BNGH()-SK.MH
	BNGG- SK.MH
	BNGH()- MB
	BNGH()- MB

	
	SEMESTER- V/VI
	BNGG- SK.MH
	BNGH()-SK.MH
	BNGH()- MB
	BNGH()- AI
	BNGH()- KD
	
	BNGH()- KD


MONDAY:-         RP: 5 (H) 4 (CL) :      RS: 4 (H) 4 (CL) :         AI: 6 (H) 4 (CL) :             KD: 4 (H) 3 (CL) :                   SK.MH: 4(H) 3(CL) 
TUESDAY:-        RP: 5 (H) 4 (CL) :      RS: 5 (H) 4 (CL) :        MB: 5 (H) 3 (CL) :                  SK.MH: 5(H) 5(CL)

WEDNESDAY:- RS: 5 (H) 3 (CL) :      AI: 4 (H) 3 (CL) :         KD: 4 (H) 4 (CL) :                  MB: 5 (H) 3 (CL) :            SK.MH: 5(H) 4(CL)

THURSDAY :-   AI: 2 (H) 2 (CL) :       KD: 3 (H) 2 (CL) :           MB: 5 (H) 4 (CL) :           SK.MH: 4 (H) 3(CL)

FRIDAY :-          RS: 3 (H) 3 (CL) :      RP: 3 (H) 3 (CL) :        KD: 4 (H) 4 (CL) :                  MB: 4 (H) 4 (CL) 
SATURDAY :-   AI: 4 (H) 3 (CL) :       KD: 5 (H) 4 (CL) :           MB: 5 (H) 3 (CL) :            SK.MH: 5 (H) 4 (CL) 
